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116 - Lompat Jauh Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 7.53 LUKMAN HAKIM RAMLAN UiTM 2014

Group 1 Start Time: 08:12 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 254 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR UPM 6.91 X
- 6.91 X

-
-
- 6.40 -

-  

2 238 MUHAMMAD SUNIK BIN
MUSLIMIN UPSI 6.89 5.18 6.52 6.15 6.89 6.84 X

-  

3 115
MUHAMMAD ILHAM
HAZMI BIN SHAMSUL
NIZAM

IIUM 6.67 6.67 6.52 6.45 6.51 6.47 6.40  

4 177 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN
ABDUL HARIS UKM 6.57 6.33 6.12 6.30 6.44 6.57 6.36  

5 246 MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN
CHE HAMID UPNM 6.56 6.21 6.28 5.82 -

- 6.39 6.56  

6 232 MUHAMMAD DANIAL
HASIF BIN RAMLI UPSI 6.41 6.40 X

- 6.38 6.22 6.41 6.36  

7 159 NG KA HAO SUNWAY 6.16 6.16 5.97 -
-

X
-

-
- 6.10  

8 117 MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN
ISMAIL IIUM 6.15 6.15 X

-
X
-

X
-

X
-

-
-  

9 331 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL
BIN MD RAMLI UTHM 6.08 6.08 6.01 5.97  

10 220 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL
HAIQAL BIN ABDUL HAKIM UMT 5.79 5.79 X

-
-
-  

11 107
MUHAMMAD AMIR
SHAZRIL BIN ABDUL
GHAFAR

IPGKIK 5.62 5.62 -
-

-
-  

12 162 CHAN MAN YAO TAR UMT 5.46 5.46 -
-

-
-  

13 173 KENNEDY PETER UKM 5.39 5.39 -
-

-
-  

14 136 SUBHASH A/L
GUNASEGAR MAIC 3.82 3.82 -

-
-
-  

- 166 TEOH CALVEN TAR UMT NM X
-

-
-

X
-  
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Group 1 Start Time: 08:12 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

- 329 MOHD AZHAR BIN
SURIANSHAH UTHM NM X

-
-
-

X
-  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Jauh Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 254 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR UPM 6.91

2 1 238 MUHAMMAD SUNIK BIN MUSLIMIN UPSI 6.89

3 1 115 MUHAMMAD ILHAM HAZMI BIN SHAMSUL NIZAM IIUM 6.67

4 1 177 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS UKM 6.57

5 1 246 MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN CHE HAMID UPNM 6.56

6 1 232 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HASIF BIN RAMLI UPSI 6.41

7 1 159 NG KA HAO SUNWAY 6.16

8 1 117 MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN ISMAIL IIUM 6.15

9 1 331 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL BIN MD RAMLI UTHM 6.08

10 1 220 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAIQAL BIN ABDUL HAKIM UMT 5.79

11 1 107 MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAZRIL BIN ABDUL GHAFAR IPGKIK 5.62

12 1 162 CHAN MAN YAO TAR UMT 5.46

13 1 173 KENNEDY PETER UKM 5.39

14 1 136 SUBHASH A/L GUNASEGAR MAIC 3.82

- 1 166 TEOH CALVEN TAR UMT NM

- 1 329 MOHD AZHAR BIN SURIANSHAH UTHM NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

4 / 4

Timing by Innotex
SUKAN INSTITUSI PENDIDIKAN TINGGI UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA 2024

STADIUM UNIVERSITY UTARA MALAYSIA
10 - 13 September 2024

Powered by IGIS


